Zarudniak lvan Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

SE "Research Territory "Tuchynske" of Scientific and
Last position Production Center "Soya" of National Academy of Agrarian
Sciences of Ukraine, Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.37
Expand

risks

1. Declared no real-estate in the region, where place of residence we
declared

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.
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Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zarudniak Mykola Ivanovych son —
Zarudniak Mykhailo lvanovych son —
Zarudniak Natalia Vasylivna wife —

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

an Ar TydmHceke ICI 9 641,68
3axigHoro Monicca HAAHY,
B.o.oupekTopa

Hep>xaBHe NignpueEMCTBO 12 073,36
"NlocnigHe rocnoaapcTBo

"TyynHcbke" HaykoBo-

BUpOoOHMYOro ueHTpy "COA"
HauioHanbHOT AKagemii

ArpapHux Hayk YKpaiHu,

B.o.onpekTopa

Hdep>xaBHe NiaNpPUEMCTBO 4 715,88
"[locnigHe rocnogapcTBo

"Ty4ynHcbke" Haykoso-

BUpOobGHMYOro ueHTpy "COA"
HauioHanbHOI Akagemii

ArpapHux Hayk YkpaiHu,

OunpekTop (candidate)

State Enterprise "Research 2 294,95
Station "Tuchynske" of

Scientific and Production

Center "Soy" of the National

Academy of Agrarian Sciences

of Ukraine, Director

11
625,76

5 143,99


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_536c936c-8e9a-443d-b0f7-e348d2dd931e
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0e23b43-9827-4a8e-9109-54f2fdeaaf3c

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

21 000,00

600,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 9.65sg. m (4) 122.0sq. m (1)
2018 9.65sg.m (4) 122.0sg. m (1)
2017 — 120.0 sq. m (1)
2016 — —

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -
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CAREER:

— SE "Research Territory
"Tuchynske" of Scientific and
Production Center "Soya" of
National Academy of Agrarian
Sciences of Ukraine, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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